
LOT 16 BLOCK B RANCHETTES S/D UN
OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4. 

BARFIELD DONALD V
6550 PITTS RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219

28-3S-16-02351-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.030 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

03/08/2023 KS 5.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
2

74,807
4,000
45,000

123,807
0

123,807
0

123,807
123,807

0

123,807

0990/1523 7/24/2003 WD Q I 57,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORACE H MCKISSACK

DONALD V BARFIELD

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

22234 M H 250 08/25/2004

18445 M H 125 06/26/2001

7049 M H 60 04/14/1993

HX Base Yr

143 NW BATTLE HILL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,256 81.8100 91.63 115,087 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1230

BAS 1,230 100 1,230 73,258

FOP 88 30 26 1,548

1,318 1,256 74,807

BAS= W27 S42 E2 FOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E11 S8 E12 N8 E2 N42$.

BAS

27

42

2 11

8

12

8

2

42

FOP8

11

8

11

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,000


